
 

 
 

KIEL-HAMBURG 
City hopping along the Baltic Sea 
25.08.26 to 06.09.26|12 days 
MS EUROPA EUR2619 
from € 4990 
 
Itinerary 
Tue, 25.08.2026 Kiel/Germany,  departure 18.00 hrs 

Wed, 26.08.2026 Relaxation at sea  
Thu, 27.08.2026 Tallinn/Estonia,  14.00 – 24.00 hrs 

Fri, 28.08.2026 Helsinki/Finland,  7.00 – 18.00 hrs 

Sat, 29.08.2026 Turku/Finland,  12.30 – 18.00 hrs 

Sun, 30.08.2026 Stockholm/Sweden ,  Arrival 12.30 hrs 

Mon, 31.08.2026 Stockholm ,  departure 16.00 hrs 

Tue, 01.09.2026 Riga/Latvia,  arrival 13.00 hrs 

Wed, 02.09.2026 Riga/Latvia,  departure 13.00 hrs 

Thu, 03.09.2026 Klaipeda/Lithuania,  8.00 – 19.00 hrs 

Fri, 04.09.2026 Gdansk/Poland,  7.00 – 14.00 hrs 

Sat, 05.09.2026 Evening passage through the Kiel Canal  
Sun, 06.09.2026 Hamburg/Germany, arrival 8.00 hrs 

 
Subject to change. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Included Services 
In your suite 

• Mini bar, refilled on a daily basis 
• Nespresso machine 
• 24-hour suite service 
• Butler service in the Penthouse, Grand Penthouse and Owner Suites 
• Personal EUROPA 2 email account 

Entertainment 
• Different entertainment programme every day 
• Free use of the Internet on board - Free of charge for one hour per guest per 
day. 
Restaurants 
• Exclusive gourmet restaurants at no extra cost, with flexible mealtimes and no 
fixed seating plans 
• High-quality vegetarian cuisine 
• Breakfast, lunch, dinner 
• Tea and coffee specialities 

Families 
• Comprehensive programme of games and sports as well as arts and crafts for 
children from 4 years of age and for teens 
• Baby welcome package for parents with babies and small children up to 3 years 
of age 
• Children up to and including 11 years of age travel free in the suite of their 
parents 
or other fully paying guardians 

Relaxation & Fitness 
• OCEAN SPA and fitness area covering an area of 1,000 m² (10,764 ft²) 
• Extensive range of sport classes indoors or outdoors 
• Four saunas and state-of-the-art training apparatus 


